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Kl10745
Cotton bag with showman
design and drawcord closure

« Resistant and easy to decorate.
« Fun and original snowman print.

* Rope drawstring fastening, aesthetic and practical.

100% cotton. Cotton bag with drawcord printed with a snowman.
38x45 cm

One Size [ﬁ 220 g/m2
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Cotton bag with snowman design and drawcord closure

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUOQ7 - Total width 38.00
AU12 - Total height 45.00




KI0745

Cotton bag with snowman design and drawcord closure

Colours information

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Cherry Red

RVB : 147,2,38
Pantone C : 7427C/ -

Pantone TCX : 19-1862TCX / -

Logistic @ 1 @ 100

O

Natural
RVB : 229,227,215

Pantone C : 7534C

Pantone TCX : 12-0404TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

22.00000

48.00000

11.55000

10.50000

100

1




